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Jahrgang 2004-2005
1 Yerly Cyril (2005) 10.00

+ Flury Nils (2005) 10.00

 
1 a Roux Flavien (2004) 10.00

+ von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 10.00

 
1 b Romanens Noël (2004) 10.00

+ Héritier Quentin (2005) 10.00

1 c Philipona Alexis (2004) 10.00
+ Massy Louis (2004) 10.00

1 Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 10.00
+ Panchaud Noé (2004) 10.00

1 Lagger Aurélien (2004) 10.00
+ Pürro Peter (2005) 10.00

1 Herrmann Max (2004) 10.00
+ Zbinden Silvan (2004) 10.00

1 a Genoud Alan (2005) 10.00
+ Germain Lucas (2005) 10.00

1 b Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 10.00
+ Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 10.00

1 Collaud Bastien (2005) 10.00
+ Welten Frederik (2004) 10.00

1 Wolf Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Glauser Matis (2005) 9.75

1 a Thévenaz David (2005) 9.75
+ Genoud Alan (2005) 9.75

1 b Stalder Remo (2004) 9.75
+ Jaquier Simon (2004) 9.75

1 Martin Gaël (2004) 9.75
+ Rüegg Julian (2004) 9.75

1 Lengen Michael (2005) 9.75
+ Bocherens Bastien (2004) 9.75

1 Francioni Patricio (2005) 9.75
+ Berthoud Tom (2004) 9.75

1 Buchs Noah (2004) 9.75
+ Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 9.75

1 Bellon Adrien (2004) 9.75
+ Dumas Florentin (2005) 9.75

1 Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75
- Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.75

1 Suchet Jonathan (2005) 8.75
- Tschumi Daniel (2005) 8.75

1 Zbinden Silvan (2004) 8.75
o Herrmann Max (2004) 8.75

1 a Jaquier Simon (2004) 8.75
o Stalder Remo (2004) 8.75

1 b Flury Nils (2005) 8.75
o Yerly Cyril (2005) 8.75

1 c Berthoud Tom (2004) 8.75
o Francioni Patricio (2005) 8.75

1 Welten Frederik (2004) 8.50
o Collaud Bastien (2005) 8.50

1 von Grünigen Yvan (2004) 8.50
o Roux Flavien (2004) 8.50

1 Rüegg Julian (2004) 8.50
o Martin Gaël (2004) 8.50

1 a Pürro Peter (2005) 8.50
o Lagger Aurélien (2004) 8.50

1 b Panchaud Noé (2004) 8.50
o Mermillod Jérôme (2004) 8.50

1 Massy Louis (2004) 8.50
o Philipona Alexis (2004) 8.50

1 Héritier Quentin (2005) 8.50
o Romanens Noël (2004) 8.50

1 a Glauser Matis (2005) 8.50
o Wolf Nicolas (2005) 8.50

1 b Germain Lucas (2005) 8.50
o Genoud Alan (2005) 8.50

1 Dumas Florentin (2005) 8.50
o Bellon Adrien (2004) 8.50

1 a Bocherens Bastien (2004) 8.50
o Lengen Michael (2005) 8.50

1 b Beetschen Nicolas (2004) 8.50
o Fuchs Sylvain (2005) 8.50

1 c Aeschbacher Samuel (2004) 8.50
o Buchs Noah (2004) 8.50

Jahrgang 2006-2007
1 Wolf Raphael (2007) 10.00

+ Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 10.00

 
1 Suchet Yannick (2007) 10.00

+ Morier Jules (2007) 10.00

 
1 Genoud Robin (2007) 10.00

+ Tuscher Esteban (2007) 10.00

1 a Barbetta Julyan (2007) 10.00
+ Crettaz Logan (2007) 10.00

1 b Bapst Marco (2006) 10.00
+ Saudan Edouard (2006) 10.00

1 Von Niederhausern David (2007) 9.75
+ Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 9.75

1 a Torche Louis (2007) 9.75
+ Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 9.75

1 b Tissot Joffrey (2006) 9.75
+ Sant Julian Jayant (2006) 9.75

1 a Fornerod Léonard (2006) 9.75
+ Sauthier Bastien (2007) 9.75

1 b Evard Melvin (2006) 9.75
+ Lecoultre Colin (2006) 9.75

1 Dedelley Lino (2007) 9.75
+ Lengen David (2007) 9.75

1 Bresolin Nathan (2007) 9.75
+ Bocherens Justin (2007) 9.75

1 Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75
- Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.75

1 Althaus Thiben (2006) 8.75
- Jacquaz Fabien (2006) 8.75

1 Vuagniaux Nathan (2007) 8.50
o Wolf Raphael (2007) 8.50

1 a Ulrich Nicolas (2007) 8.50
o Von Niederhausern David (2007) 8.50

1 b Tuscher Esteban (2007) 8.50
o Genoud Robin (2007) 8.50

1 a Sauthier Bastien (2007) 8.50
o Fornerod Léonard (2006) 8.50

1 b Saudan Edouard (2006) 8.50
o Bapst Marco (2006) 8.50

1 c Sant Julian Jayant (2006) 8.50
o Tissot Joffrey (2006) 8.50

1 Morier Jules (2007) 8.50
o Suchet Yannick (2007) 8.50

1 a Lengen David (2007) 8.50
o Dedelley Lino (2007) 8.50

1 b Lecoultre Colin (2006) 8.50
o Evard Melvin (2006) 8.50

1 Häfelfinger Silvan (2007) 8.50
o Torche Louis (2007) 8.50

1 Crettaz Logan (2007) 8.50
o Barbetta Julyan (2007) 8.50

1 Bocherens Justin (2007) 8.50
o Bresolin Nathan (2007) 8.50

Jahrgang 2010-2011
1 Udressy Aloys (2010) 10.00

+ Christen Noé (2011) 10.00

 
1 Oguey Lucas (2010) 10.00

+ Crettenand Hugo (2010) 10.00

 
1 a Emonet Arno (2011) 10.00

+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 10.00

1 b Dessiex Soren (2011) 10.00
+ Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 10.00

1 Lonfat Aloys (2010) 9.75
+ Suchet Quentin (2011) 9.75

1 a Joye Etienne (2010) 9.75
+ Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 9.75

1 b Gsponer Iven (2010) 9.75
+ Toffel Rémy (2011) 9.75

1 Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 9.75
+ Stähli Mathis (2010) 9.75

1 a Menoud Matt (2010) 9.00
- Marti Theliau (2010) 9.00
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1 b Marti Theliau (2010) 9.00
- Menoud Matt (2010) 9.00

1 Vuagniaux Julien (2011) 8.50
o Emonet Arno (2011) 8.50

1 Toffel Rémy (2011) 8.50
o Gsponer Iven (2010) 8.50

1 a Suchet Quentin (2011) 8.50
o Lonfat Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 b Stähli Mathis (2010) 8.50
o Dessiex Rodrick (2010) 8.50

1 Crettenand Hugo (2010) 8.50
o Oguey Lucas (2010) 8.50

1 Christen Noé (2011) 8.50
o Udressy Aloys (2010) 8.50

1 Brünisholz Grégory (2011) 8.50
o Dessiex Soren (2011) 8.50

Jahrgang 2008-2009
1 Suchet Maxime (2009) 10.00

+ Juan Mael (2008) 10.00

 
1 Moret Tristan (2009) 10.00

+ Tobler Jonathan (2008) 10.00

 
1 Memaj Yannis (2008) 10.00

+ Toffel Colin (2008) 10.00

1 Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 10.00
+ Fiechter Nino (2008) 10.00

1 Girard Noé (2009) 10.00
+ Jordi Mauro (2009) 10.00

1 Braig Ruben (2008) 10.00
+ Knieling Jonas (2008) 10.00

1 a Wittwer Len (2009) 9.75
+ Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 9.75

1 b Walker Nico (2009) 9.75
+ Bühler Denis (2009) 9.75

1 a Vauthey Maxime (2008) 9.75
+ Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 9.75

1 b Varone Nathan (2008) 9.75
+ Golay Alexander (2009) 9.75

1 c Trachsel Adrien (2008) 9.75
+ Mooser Kelian (2008) 9.75

1 Tissot Arnaud (2008) 9.75
+ Wyssen Luca (2008) 9.75

1 Olloz Alexandre (2008) 9.75
+ Rigolet Fabien (2008) 9.75

1 Marti Thierry (2009) 9.75
+ Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 9.75

1 Genecand Aïdan (2009) 9.75
+ Wermeille Tom (2008) 9.75

1 Brodard François (2008) 9.75
+ Mooser Eothenn (2009) 9.75

1 Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75
- Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75

1 a Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.75
- Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.75

1 b Bongard Timéo (2009) 8.75
- Genoud Kevin (2009) 8.75

1 c Amacker Nico (2008) 8.75
- Tissot Maxence (2008) 8.75

1 Mooser Kelian (2008) 8.75
o Trachsel Adrien (2008) 8.75

1 a Wyssen Luca (2008) 8.50
o Tissot Arnaud (2008) 8.50

1 b Wermeille Tom (2008) 8.50
o Genecand Aïdan (2009) 8.50

1 a Toffel Colin (2008) 8.50
o Memaj Yannis (2008) 8.50

1 b Tobler Jonathan (2008) 8.50
o Moret Tristan (2009) 8.50

1 Rigolet Fabien (2008) 8.50
o Olloz Alexandre (2008) 8.50

1 Mooser Eothenn (2009) 8.50
o Brodard François (2008) 8.50

1 a Knieling Jonas (2008) 8.50
o Braig Ruben (2008) 8.50

1 b Juan Mael (2008) 8.50
o Suchet Maxime (2009) 8.50

1 c Jordi Mauro (2009) 8.50
o Girard Noé (2009) 8.50

1 d Jolliet Guillaume (2008) 8.50
o Wittwer Len (2009) 8.50

1 a Grossmann Aloïs (2009) 8.50
o Marti Thierry (2009) 8.50

1 b Golay Alexander (2009) 8.50
o Varone Nathan (2008) 8.50

1 a Fracheboud Erwan (2008) 8.50
o Vauthey Maxime (2008) 8.50

1 b Fiechter Nino (2008) 8.50
o Jacquaz Gaëtan (2008) 8.50

1 Bühler Denis (2009) 8.50
o Walker Nico (2009) 8.50


